94393

UNITCLAIM DEED II

Vol. <u>m88</u> Page **20201**

, hereinafter called grantor,

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That ... Linda M. Wilson

for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto

Eldon L. Rodieck and Mary J. Rodieck, Husband and Wife hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

QUITCLAIM DEED

The East ½ of Goverment Lot 22, in Section 9, Township 35 South Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACOUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

IIF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE! To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) percention (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) (indicate which).^O (The sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) (indicate which).^O (I he sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) (indicate which).^O (I he sentence between the symbols O, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) (indicate which).^O (I he sen

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 14 day of November , 19.88; it a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

nder of its board of directors.	xxxx Linda M. Wils	on Maa a milor
	P.O. Box 259	유지가 방법하는 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아.
		97624
	STATE OF OREGON. Co	unty of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, ss.	성 공장은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다.	. 19
County of Klamath) November 14, 19.88	D	and
	지수는 것은 것을 수 있는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것을 수 있다.	Who, being daily on end
Personally appeared the above named Linda M. Wilson	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the	
With the start of		secretary of, a corporation,
There and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be there woluntary act and deed. OFFIEIALL SHOP THE SECONDOW	of said corporation and th	to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal at said instrument was signed and sealed in be- y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary oct and deed. (SEAL)
A a mainter matic tor Oradon	방법: 영화: 영화: 영화: 영화: 전 소리는	
Noracy Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-20-92	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, offic corporate seal)
My commission expires: 9-20-92.	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	offix corporate seal
-O IN NAtary Public for Uregon	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	STATE OF OREGON.
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	STATE OF OREGON.
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	STATE OF OREGON. State of
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANDOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	STATE OF OREGON. State of a state of the st
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	stfix corporate seei] STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624	방법 영화 가슴이 많은 것이 같은 것이 많은 것이 같이 많이 많다.	stfix corporate seei] STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Atter geording relum Bi	My commission expires:	state of or record on the state of the state
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Leslie Klein, Attorney at Law	My commission expires:	state or page 20201 or as document / fec/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 94393
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS After seerding rotum to: Leslie Klein, Attorney at Law 426 Main Street	My commission expires:	stfix corporate seei] STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Leslie Klein, Attorney at Law	My commission expires:	stfla corporate seei] STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath
Linda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording rotum I Leslie Klein, Attorney at Law 426 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS. 21P	My commission expires:	stfix corporate seei] STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath
Inda M. Wilson P.O. Box 259 Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Eldon L. and Mary J. Rodieck HC 30, Box 118 Chiloquin, OR 97624 ORANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Leslie Klein, Attorney at Law 426 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601	My commission expires:	stfla corporate seei] STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath